XP PowerJWK10 Series DC-DC Converter
xxx Series
Notes
1. Input currents measured at nominal input voltage.
2. Input current is typically 10 mA at nominal input voltage when output is
turned off using remote on/off.
3. Maximum capacitive load is per output.

• 3 Year Warranty
Dimensions:
JWK10:
1.00 x 1.00 x 0.40” (25.4 x 25.4 x 10.16 mm)
10 Watts
Models & Ratings
Input voltage Output voltage
Output current Input current(3) Maximum
capacitive load(2) Efficiency Model number
Min Max No load Full load
9-36 V
3.3 V 330 mA 2.20 A
30 mA
350 mA 560 μF 86% JWK1024S3V3
5 V 300 mA 2.00 A 495 mA 560 μF 84% JWK1024S05
5.1 V 300 mA 2.00 A 505 mA 560 μF 84% JWK1024S5V1
12 V 125 mA 0.83 A 485 mA 150 μF 86% JWK1024S12
15 V 100 mA 0.66 A 475 mA 150 μF 87% JWK1024S15
24 V 62 mA 0.41 A 475 mA 68 μF 86% JWK1024S24
±5 V ±150 mA ±1.00 A 495 mA ±220 μF 84% JWK1024D05
±12V ±62 mA ±0.41 A 475 mA ±100 μF 86% JWK1024D12
±15V ±50 mA ±0.33 A 475 mA ±100 μF 87% JWK1024D15
18-75 V
3.3 V 330 mA 2.20 A
20 mA
180 mA 560 μF 85% JWK1048S3V3
5 V 300 mA 2.00 A 250 mA 560 μF 84% JWK1048S05
5.1 V 300 mA 2.00 A 255 mA 560 μF 84% JWK1048S5V1
12 V 125 mA 0.83 A 240 mA 150 μF 86% JWK1048S12
15 V 100 mA 0.66 A 235 mA 150 μF 87% JWK1048S15
24 V 62 mA 0.41 A 240 mA 68 μF 86% JWK1048S24
±5 V ±150 mA ±1.00 A 250 mA ±220 μF 84% JWK1048D05
±12 V ±62 mA ±0.41 A 240 mA ±100 μF 86% JWK1048D12
±15 V ±50 mA ±0.33 A 235 mA ±100 μF 87% JWK1048D15
1.00 (25.4)
0.
80
 (2